
 
19

8 

 8 x 8,5 

 
18

2 

AA

 1
03

 

 9
1,

5 

 1
01

,5
 

 1
1,

5*
 

 160 
+
 
0,04
0  

 1
,5

* 

 0,5x45  
4 fāzītes

 166 

A-A

H13/h13 +IT13/21.
* Informatīvie izmēri2.

Ra  6,3

Grz. Grz. skaits Paraksts Dat.

DG-2-00-06
Masa [g] Mērogs

1:1
Lapas  1Lapa

Izstrādājis R.Nikoluškins
Pārbaudījis
Tehnologs
Apstiprin.

06.02.2018

Lapa

A.Bojarevičš

Tērauda segmentu stiprinājums

1.4301 (X5CrNi18-10)

2056.14
I.Kaldre


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Section View A-A


